Intrusion Alarm Systems - Commercial Series TriTech Motion Detectors
Commercial Series TriTech Motion Detectors
u TriTech. Passive infrared and microwave
Doppler radar detection with First Step
Processing.
u TriTech AM models include active infrared anti-
mask.
u Flexible Mounting Height and Integrated EOL

Tamper: 1.0 k, 2.2 k, 33 k
Trouble: 2.2 k, 12 k
Ordering information
ISC-CDL1-W15G Motion detector, 50ft (15m)
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection, 15
m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern. Frequency:
10.525 GHz.
Order number ISC-CDL1-W15G | F.01U.297.384
F.01U.364.863
Intrusion Alarm Systems - Commercial Series TriTech Motion Detectors 4 | 4
ISC-CDL1-W15G-CHI Motion detector, 50ft (15m)
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection, 15
m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern. Frequency:
10.525 GHz. For use in China.
Order number ISC-CDL1-W15G-CHI | F.01U.297.386
F.01U.380.483
ISC-CDL1-B15-CN Motion detector, 50ft (15m)
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection, 15
m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern. Frequency:
10.525 GHz. For use in China.
Order number ISC-CDL1-B15-CN | F.01U.388.771
F.01U.341.392
ISC-CDL1-W15GE Motion detector, 50ft (15m)
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection, 15
m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern. Frequency:
10.52 to 10.55 GHz. For use in Europe, certain
restrictions apply.
Order number ISC-CDL1-W15GE | F.01U.366.600
F.01U.392.912
ISC-CDL1-W15HE Motion detector, 15m, FR
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection, 15
m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern. Frequency:
10.57 to 10.60 GHz. For use in France.
Order number ISC-CDL1-W15HE | F.01U.366.599